201541 H 23 H
SR T LY
ALE LSRR A TR IR B

HITNBPEREEE (AFEUIRREOFFAT) AR 22 fEH DL N HYREZR SX A HHEE -

$ Vil HEA BAE | KBE BB R B %EER (EEEERT | (S BEsE ot
t FBSERGENE | (BEEETEERK
(EPNsR: ]z R ALY
27 %
Athos Capital 20151 H | HA 100,000 $2.9900 31,037,500 5.5979%
Limited 23 H
Athos Capital 20151 H | HA 100,000 $2.9900 31,137,500 5.6159%
Limited 23 H
Athos Capital 20151 H | HA 500 $2.9900 31,138,000 5.6160%
Limited 23 H
Athos Capital 20151 H | HA 3,500 $2.9900 31,141,500 5.6166%
Limited 23 H
Athos Capital 201541 H | HEA 1,000,000 $2.9900 32,141,500 5.7970%
Limited 23 H




Athos Capital 201541 H | EA 500,000 $2.9900 32,641,500 5.8871%
Limited 23 H

Athos Capital 2015 1H |EA 296,000 $2.9900 32,937,500 5.9405%
Limited 23 H
Athos Capital 20154 1H |EA 998,000 $2.9900 33,935,500 6.1205%
Limited 23 H
Athos Capital 20154 1H |EA 502,000 $2.9900 34,437,500 6.2111%
Limited 23 H
Athos Capital 20154 1H |EA 498,000 $2.9900 34,935,500 6.3009%
Limited 23 H
Athos Capital 20151 H | HA 2,000 $2.9900 34,937,500 6.3012%
Limited 23 H
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Athos Capital Limited Zf%4%H Athos Asia Event Driven Master Fund #A1Y/AE] -



